Student Satisfaction Survey

1) How much syllabus was covered by the teachers in the class?
1) 85-100% 2) 70-84% 3) 55-69% 4) 30-54% 5) Below 30%
2) How well did the teachers prepare for the class?
1) Thoroughly 2) Satisfactorily 3) Poorly 4) Indifferently 5) Don't prepare at all
3) Was your performance in assignment discussed with you?
1) Every time 2) Usually 3) Occasionally 4) Rarely 5) Never
4) The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow?
1) Strongly agree 2) Agree 3) Neutral 4) Disagree 5) Strongly disagree
5) Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them?
1) Every time 2) Usually 3) Occasionally 4) Rarely 5) Never
6) Your mentor does a necessary follow up with an assigned work to you?
1) Everytime 2) Usually 3) Occasionally 4) Rarely 5) Never
7) Teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities?
1) Strongly agree 2) Agree 3)Neutral 4) Disagree 5) Strongly disagree
8) What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD, projector, multimedia etc while
teaching?
1) Above 90% 2) 70-80% 3)50-69% 4)30-49% 5) below 29%
9) The overall quality of teaching learning process in your institute is very good?
1) Strongly agree 2)Agree 3) Neutral 4) Disagree 5) Strongly disagree
10) How well do the teachers teach at this college?
1) Excellent 2)Very good 3) good 4) Satisfactory 5) Poor
11) How helpful is your course advisor in dealing with issues you face?
1) Helpful 2)Very helpful 3) Quite helpful 4) Neutral 5) Teacher doesn't communicate
12) How is the teaching method of your teachers?
1) Excellent 2)very good 3) good 4) poor 5) satisfactory
13) How well do the teachers communicate?
1) Excellent 2)Very well 3) Somewhat well 4) Neutral 5) Teachers doesn't communicate
14) Overall how would you rate the teachers?
1) Excellent 2) very good 3) good 4) fair 5) poor
15) How helpful are the teachers in responding to students need?
1) Very Helpful 2) Helpful 3) Somewhat helpful 4) Neutral 5) Teacher is not helpful
16) The availability of practical equipments in the college is?
1) Excellent 2) very good 3) Good 4) Fair 5) Poor
17) How is the guidance by the teacher for competitive exams?
1) excellent 2) very good 3) good 4)fair 5) poor
18) How is the reading room facility for the students?
1) Excellent 2) Very good 3) Good 4) Fair 5) Poor
19) Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers?

1) Always fair 2) Usually fair 3) Sometimes unfair 4) Usually unfair 5) Unfair
20) Does the teacher explain the concept through examples and applications?
1) Everytime 2) Usually 3) Occasionally 4) Rarely 5) Never
21) Your suggestions for the betterment of teaching and learning...



